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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yanni Chronopoulos435
Futures

11.300 11.900 12.40012.500 13.00011.200 72.300
10T 3 1T 4 7 1 1 

1 

Gabriel Hotchkiss319
Danik

12.800 12.200 11.30012.000 11.20012.100 71.600
2 1 3 10 3T 4 2 

2 

Evgeny Siminiuc436
Futures

12.600 9.600 12.70011.600 11.00012.700 70.200
3 10 6 2 1 6 3 

3 

Ashton O'Connor318
Danik

11.400 12.000 10.60012.500 11.10010.300 67.900
8T 2 1T 11 10T 5 4 

4 

Adam St. John739
Mid Twisters

11.300 10.500 12.00010.800 11.40011.700 67.700
10T 8 9 7T 5T 2T 5 

5 

Nathaniel Roosevelt981
Seawind

10.800 11.200 12.30010.700 10.80011.000 66.800
12 5 10 5 8 7 6 

6 

Wesley Knudson317
Danik

11.500 11.000 12.00010.000 11.40010.100 66.000
7 6 12 7T 12 2T 7 

7 

Antonio Fernandes245
Calgary

11.400 9.300 12.50011.100 8.40012.100 64.800
8T 11 8 3 3T 8T 8 

8 

Hunter Brunett1239
Victory-CA

12.900 10.000 10.10011.900 8.40010.700 64.000
1 9 4 12 9 8T 9 

9 

Michael Clermont437
Futures

12.400 11.500 13.30011.400 0.00012.400 61.000
4 4 7 1 2 11T 10 

10 

Kelson Gardner790
North Davis

11.800 8.700 12.00010.600 7.20010.300 60.600
5 12 11 7T 10T 10 11 

11 

Matthew Myers554
Gymcats

11.600 10.900 12.10011.700 0.00011.700 58.000
6 7 5 6 5T 11T 12 

12 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Jennings557
Gymcats

12.800 10.800 12.50012.400 11.90012.500 72.900
2 2 1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Vinnie Colosimo556
Gymcats

11.700 10.900 12.30012.000 11.70011.800 70.400
7T 1 2 2T 5 4 2 

2 

Armani Csizmas555
Gymcats

12.000 10.600 11.40011.900 12.10012.000 70.000
4T 3 3T 11T 3 1 3 

3 

Hunter Kalynchuk248
Calgary

11.600 9.500 12.30011.900 11.40011.400 68.100
9 7T 3T 2T 6T 5 4 

4 

Jason Bruce438
Futures

12.000 10.300 12.10010.900 10.80011.900 68.000
4T 4 9T 4T 4 8T 5 

5 

Spencer Skaper246
Calgary

11.700 9.500 12.00011.400 11.30011.200 67.100
7T 7T 6T 6T 8 6 6 

6 

Javier Ramirez Galdeano837
Pacific Coast

11.000 9.700 11.00010.000 12.00012.600 66.300
13T 6 16 14T 1 2 7 

7 

Christophe Guesman781
New Era

11.300 10.100 11.00011.700 10.90010.900 65.900
11 5 5 14T 10 7 8 

8 

Kevin Ward982
Seawind

12.000 9.400 12.10010.300 10.50010.100 64.400
4T 9T 13 4T 14 11T 9 

9 

Ethan Heidgerd782
New Era

11.200 7.600 11.40011.400 10.80011.400 63.800
12 14 6T 11T 6T 8T 10 

10 

Brandon Mars740
Mid Twisters

10.000 9.400 11.80011.300 10.60010.000 63.100
18 9T 8 9 15T 10 11 

11 

Adam Idriss249
Calgary

12.200 6.500 10.30010.700 10.50011.000 61.200
3 16 12 17 9 11* 12T

12T

Casey Eich838
Pacific Coast

11.400 7.800 11.30010.200 10.50010.000 61.200
10 12T 14T 13 15T 11* 12T

12T

Spencer Richie247
Calgary

10.700 7.200 11.60010.900 9.30010.500 60.200
15 15 9T 10 13 15 14 

14 

Victor Cuevas720
Mercury

10.100 7.900 10.60010.800 8.50010.800 58.700
17 11 11 16 11 17 15 

15 

Sam Mikel983
Seawind

11.000 0.000 12.0009.900 10.30010.600 53.800
13T 17T 17 6T 12 14 16 

16 

Parker Hicks791
North Davis

10.300 7.800 0.00010.200 9.1008.600 46.000
16 12T 14T 18 17 16 17 

17 

Isaac Nunez410
Elite Marr

13.100 0.000 11.9000.000 0.0000.000 25.000
1 17T 18 8 18 18 18 

18 
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor Trepanier426
Exelta

12.700 11.000 13.10012.000 12.80011.600 73.200
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Dylan Patsula427
Exelta

12.000 9.200 12.70011.000 12.50011.800 69.200
2 5 2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Adam Arcade420
Eric Will's-Ca.

11.600 9.400 12.20010.600 11.40011.300 66.500
3 4 5 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Paul Dan424
Exelta

11.500 7.400 12.20010.200 11.30010.800 63.400
4T 6 6 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Marshall Borrus783
New Era

10.300 9.500 11.30010.800 10.20010.900 63.000
6 3 4 6 5 5 5 

5 

Jaime Herrera411
Elite Marr

11.500 0.000 11.50011.000 0.00010.700 44.700
4T 7 2T 5 7 6T 6 

6 

Jorge Andres Macal412
Elite Marr

0.000 10.600 11.1000.000 0.00011.200 32.900
7 2 7 7 4 6T 7 

7 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Futures * 216.400 37.000 33.700 35.500 38.400 37.000 34.800
11 2 2 1 3

2 Gymcats * 214.300 36.500 32.600 36.300 36.900 36.300 35.700
32 3 1 2 2

3 Exelta * 205.800 36.200 27.600 33.200 38.000 34.200 36.600
23 5 6 4 1

4 Danik * 205.500 35.700 35.200 34.500 33.900 32.500 33.700
74 1 3 6 4

5 Calgary * 202.900 35.500 28.300 34.400 36.800 34.700 33.200
45 4 4 3 5

6 New Era * 192.700 32.800 27.200 33.900 33.700 33.200 31.900
87 6 5 5 6

7 Seawind * 185.000 33.800 20.600 30.900 36.400 31.700 31.600
56 7 7 7 7

8 Elite Marr * 102.600 24.600 10.600 11.000 34.500 21.900 0.000
68 11 12 9 14
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